
DCP Negotiation # 153 
March 29, 2021 

 
State Water Project Water Supply Contract Delta Conveyance Amendment Agreement in 
Principle 

Delta Conveyance Facility Allocation Factor Table 

Updated with public information available as of March 29, 2021. 

Public Water Agency Delta Conveyance 
Facilities 
Allocation Factors 

City of Yuba City 0 
County of Butte 0 
Plumas County FC&WCD 0 
Napa County FC&WCD 0 
Solano County Water Agency 0 
Alameda County FC&WCD, Zone 7  

Alameda County Water District  

Santa Clara Valley Water District  

Dudley Ridge Water District  

Empire-West Side Irrigation District 0 
Kern County Water Agency-Total  

County of Kings 0 
Oak Flat Water District 0 
Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District 0 
San Luis Obispo County FC&WCD  

Santa Barbara County FC&WCD 0 
Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency  

Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency  

Coachella Valley Water District  

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency  

Desert Water Agency  

Littlerock Creek Irrigation District 0 
Mojave Water Agency  

Palmdale Water District  

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District  

San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District  

San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency  

The Metropolitan Water District of Southern California  

Ventura County Watershed Protection District  

Total 100.000% 



DCP Negotiation # 153 
March 29, 2021 

 
 


